Individual Total Hours

If name is missing, no hours have been submitted

Name 8104 2741 Combined
Alejandro, Dave 8.50 8.50 17.00
Arico, KimJohn 120.00 0.00 120.00
Baker, Richard 66.50 0.00 66.50
Barbero, Bob 2.00 2.00 4.00
Barkey, John 81.50 0.00 81.50
Barreca, Frank 290.00 290.00 580.00
Betancourt, Justin 15.10 0.00 15.10
Bobev Jr, Dimitre 3.50 0.00 3.50
Bobev, Dimitre 3.50 3.50 7.00
Brummer, Don 81.50 81.50 163.00
Buzzee, Richard 143.00 143.00 286.00
Candalero, John 5.00 0.00 5.00
Candelaria, Lou 32.50 0.00 32.50
Candelaro, John 6.50 0.00 6.50
Castillo, Greg 92.50 70.00 162.50
Christian, Sydney 27.50 0.00 27.50
Chrosniak, Tim 72.00 0.00 72.00
Crouse, John 211.00 0.00 211.00
Drew, Melvyn 1.00 1.00 2.00
Dunleavy, Lawrence 30.00 6.00 36.00
Duvall, Alex 96.00 96.00 192.00
Escobar, Hector 4.50 0.00 4.50
Falcon, Juan 75.00 75.00 150.00
Figuerora, Roger 61.00 0.00 61.00
Fleming, Dave 1.00 0.00 1.00
Guillaume, Art 22.00 22.00 44.00
Hardiman, Paul 1.00 0.00 1.00
Johnston, Thomas 47.50 0.00 47.50
Kordusky, Ron 132.50 132.50 265.00
Lee, Alan 50.00 50.00 100.00
Liwanag, Mac 217.50 217.50 435.00
Loar, Richard 77.00 77.00 154.00
Mahan, Shawn 50.00 50.00 100.00
Malone, Dave 43.00 0.00 43.00
Manley, Joel 5.00 4.00 9.00
Manley, John 53.50 0.00 53.50
Marino, Charles 34.50 34.50 69.00
McGee, Robert 94.51 0.00 94.51
Miller, Terry 47.50 47.50 95.00
Mitchell, John 2.50 2.50 5.00
Montgomery, Hal 60.50 60.50 121.00

Murty, Tom 112.70 0.00 112.70



Nadel, Perez, Miguel
Nearey, James
Norman, Robert
Normandia, Alexis
Nyberg, Robert
Odom, Burt
Overbeck, Richard
Passaglia, Dan
Perez, Victor
Poland, Patrick
Rathman, Joe
Roque, Ed
Ruscus, Frank
Ryan, Thomas
Salzler, Robert
Sanchez, Victoriano
Scerbo, Frank
Serpenti, Ron
Soucy, Paul
Spizzo, Robert
Stevenson, Mason
Strakos, Ben
Taliani, Rocco
Thompson, Dennis

Youngster, Matthew

Grand Total

21.75
30.50
70.00
17.00
59.50
121.00
11.50
8.00
77.00
241.00
47.50
47.50
47.50
24.50
47.50
7.00
69.50
62.50
15.00
58.50
3.00
93.50
96.50
47.50
28.50

3,935.06

0.00
30.50
0.00
0.00
48.50
121.00
11.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.50
0.00
0.00
47.50
7.00
69.50
62.50
15.00
0.00
3.00
93.50
96.50
47.50
28.50

2,204.00

21.76
61.00
70.00
17.00
108.00
242.00
23.00
8.00
77.00
241.00
47.50
95.00
47.50
24.50
95.00
14.00
139.00
125.00
30.00
58.50
6.00
187.00
193.00
95.00
57.00

6,139.06
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